CAVA-T 1x4 LED RECESSED
File Name: CAVA-T-14-TW-RECESSED-SPEC-REV1 August 20, 2025Page: 1 / 11
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
CHROMAWERX TUNABLE WHITE AND DIM TO WARM
ORDER GUIDE
CATR 14 RLO LED
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES CHROMAWERX
CATR - Cava-T
recessed
14 - 1'x4' RLO - Reduced
Luminance Optic
LED - high performance LED 80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
2300 - min. low output 2300lm
3200 - medium output 3200lm
4200 - high output 4200lm
5000 - max. ultra high output 5000lm
#### - other required lm/ft
DUO - tunable white 2 channel
control 27k to 65k
SOLA - dim to warm single
channel control 22k to 35k
1 W
VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
SOLA
SD1 - Single 0-10V
input
DUO
DMX 1, 2 - DMX
DDA 2 - DALI DT6
DDA8 2 - DALI DT8
DD1 - Dual 0-10V input for
CCT/intensity
LD2 2 - Lutron DALI-2 digital
1 - 1 circuit TG9 - tegular 9/16"
TG15 - tegular 15/16"
TB9 - t-bar 9/16"
TB15 - t-bar 15/16"
ST - screw slot t-bar
DF - drywall kit
W - matte white FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
FWC - flexible whip
cable (6' std)
CP - Chicago Plenum
1 �For more information, see pages 5 to 10.
2 �On-site commissioning is required.
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
IC RATED
DESCRIPTION
Cava-T provides a pleasant canopy
of gentle luminescence that
brightens everyday work spaces
as well as special areas. Cava-T is
available in 1x4 and 2x2 modules
for a variety of ceiling conditions.
Cava-T is an ideal vehicle for
ChromaWerx white tuning in education, office,
and healthcare applications where modular
recessed luminaires are used.
Grid ceiling Drywall ceiling
up to 119 lm/w performance
CROSS SECTION
11 7/8" with flanges
12" between T-bars
3 1/2"
11 1/8"
CATR - Cava-T t-bar 9/16
13 3/8" Mounting kit
1 3/4"